&

|E BISTROT DU CHATEAU

OUR MENUS

Formule express

Available exclusively for lunch from Wednesday to

Saturday, featuring a selection of items on the menu.*

Main Course and coffee

I9€

Formule gourmande

Available exclusively for lunch from Wednesday to

Saturday, featuring a selection of items on the menu.*

Starter and Main Course or Main

Course and Dessert €29

Starter, Main Course, and Dessert €35

*Excluding public holidays, the days
preceding public holidays, and special

occasions. Beverages are not included.*

Closed every Mondays and
Tuesdays

‘TO SHARE OR
NOT 1O SHARE

Accessible from 11 a.m. to 2 p.m. and from

6 p.m. to 10 p.m.

Salty snack

6 Oysters

12 Oysters
Cheese board (Cheese from Caseus)

Iberian board (Lomo, ham, prosciutto,
chorizo, spianata)

Mixed board

Beef fat fries

Sweet snack

Preparation time is approximatcly 15 minutes.
Kouign-amann

Maxi éclair of the moment

14.50€
29.00€
21.00€
22.00€
23.00€

4-00€

20.00€

16.00€

A LA CARTE

Starters

Egg and truffle scramble, mouillettes
Fish rillette with crunchy peas

Hot oysters, Noilly Prat emulsion

Our marrow bones with parsley, garlic and fresh herbs toast

Bresaola salad, candied egg yolk, melon, Sire de Créquy

Main Courses

Chateau's Burger, shredded lamb, red onions, cheddar,
BBQ sauce, salad, chips

Yellow chicken breast, parsley broth, snow peas

Nage de langoustines (langoustine soup) with bean stew

Flank steak with shallot sauce, Beef fat fries
Fish of the day, fregola sarda

Bresaola salad, candied egg yolk, melon, Sire de Créequy

Cheese

Trio of regional cheeses from Caseus

Desserts

Baba with Saint Germain and strawberries

Chocolate mille-feuilles
Red fruit iced nougat

Crépes suzette

11.00€
13.00€

15.00€
11.00€

11.00€

21.00€

18.00€

24.00€
20.00€
26.00€

20.00€

9.00€

10.00€
8.50€
9.00€

14.00€



