

LE BISTROT DU CHÂTEAU

OUR MENUS

Formule express

Available exclusively for lunch from Wednesday to Saturday, featuring a selection of items on the menu.*

Main Course and coffee

19€

Formule gourmande

Available exclusively for lunch from Wednesday to Saturday, featuring a selection of items on the menu.*

Starter and Main Course or Main Course and Dessert €29

Starter, Main Course, and Dessert €35

Excluding public holidays, the days preceding public holidays, and special occasions. Beverages are not included.

Closed every Mondays and Tuesdays

TO SHARE OR

NOT TO SHARE

Accessible from 11 a.m. to 2 p.m. and from 6 p.m. to 10 p.m.

Salty snack

6 Oysters	14.50€
12 Oysters	29.00€
Cheese board (Cheese from Caseus)	21.00€
Iberian board (Lomo, ham, prosciutto, chorizo, spianata)	22.00€
Mixed board	23.00€
Beef fat fries	4.00€

Sweet snack

Preparation time is approximately 15 minutes.

Kouign-amann	20.00€
Maxi éclair of the moment	16.00€

A LA CARTE

Starters

Egg and truffle scramble, mouillettes	11.00€
Fish rillette with crunchy peas	13.00€
Hot oysters, Noilly Prat emulsion	15.00€
Our marrow bones with parsley, garlic and fresh herbs toast	11.00€
Bresaola salad, candied egg yolk, melon, Sire de Créquy	11.00€

Main Courses

	Château's Burger, shredded lamb, red onions, cheddar,	21.00€
2	BBQ sauce, salad, chips	
€	Yellow chicken breast, parsley broth, snow peas	18.00€
	Nage de langoustines (langoustine soup) with bean stew	24.00€
	Flank steak with shallot sauce, Beef fat fries	20.00€
8	Fish of the day, fregola sarda	26.00€
	Bresaola salad, candied egg yolk, melon, Sire de Créquy	20.00€

Cheese

Trio of regional ch <mark>e</mark> eses from Caseus	9.00€
Desserts	
Baba with Saint Germain and strawberries	10.00€
	8.50€

Chocolate mille-feuilles	0.900
Red fruit iced nougat	9.00€

Crêpes suzette

14.00€